341 Meetings, Statesville Division

[December 5, 2024]

CONDUCTED VIA ZOOM FOR GOVERNMENT

(instructions follow this calendar)

Trustee John Taylor

Trustee Jimmy Summerlin

Join ZoomGov Meeting
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1607718869

Join ZoomGov Meeting
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1614416799
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10:00 AM
24-50401

10:05 AM
24-50389

10:10 AM
24-50381
24-50382
10:20 AM
24-50385

Christopher Albert Gaither
Samantha Irene Gaither

Ramses Daniel Llamas and
Amye Nicole Llamas

Ricky Dale Johnston

Teresa Lynn Smith

Kenton Wayne Bell

(Jimmy R. Summerlin, Jr.)

(Christina Melinda Collier)

(Gregory Luck)
(Gregory Luck)

(Stephen G. Court)

10:10 AM

24-50397

23-50247

10:20 AM

24-50398

24-50383

Zachary Brian Myers (R. Keith Johnson)
Alexia Lee Myers

Frank Roger Temple (Thomas C. Flippin)
Evelyn Mae Temple

Celeste Brooks Orr (Damon Duncan)

Alexander Yuryevich Bosoy (Rashad Blossom)




10:25 AM
24-50379
24-50404

10:35 AM
24-50393
10:40 AM
24-50407
10:45 AM
24-50053
10:50 AM
24-50259

Stephanie Ann Levine (Robert H. Gourley, Jr.) 10:30 AM
Scott Michael Beck and (Robert H. Gourley, Jr.)
Laurie Lee Beck 24-50388 Tamela Michelle Harrison (F. Heather Griffin)
24-50380 Rebecca Lynne Triplett (Gregory Luck)
Luis Roberto Ochoa (James B. Mallory IIl)
10:40 AM
Taylor Christopher Donley (Kristen Scott Nardone) 24-50359 Lisa M. Wallis (Jeffrey S. Nowak)
24-50402 Heather Nicole Deininger (Robert H. Gourley, Jr.)
Karen Christine Tuttle (Christopher Damon Layton)
10:50 AM
Julio Cesar De La Cruz and (Thomas C. Flippin) 24-50376 Stephanie Michelle Ledbetter (Rod A. Vujovic)
Melissa De La Cruz
24-50387 Ronald Douglas Wamsley, Jr.  (PRO SE)

Please connect approximately 5 minutes before your staggered start time. Be aware that the prior meeting may
not be concluded; please stay in the waiting room until admitted by the trustee.

Plan to attend your 341 meeting from a quiet, fixed location. Silence any televisions or radios. Do not attempt to
connect while driving.

If connecting with your cell phone, make sure you have reviewed the information on cell phone settings for
Zoom here: https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom.

The videoconference will be recording continuously.




